
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (90% = 15 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

28 

47 

5 

34 

12 

4 

11 

10 

86 

24 

62 

07 

7 

45 

25 

Name 

Cameron Das 

Konrad Czaczyk 

Kyle Kirkwood 

Austin Kaszuba 

Moises de la Vara 

Skylar Robinson 

James Goughary Jr. 

Davis Durrett 

Jackie Ding 

Benjamin Pedersen 

Raphael Forcier 

Steve Bamford 

Blake Mount 

Baltazar Leguizamon 

Darren Keane 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.642 

4.795 

8.353 

8.438 

9.865 

10.038 

10.150 

12.994 

13.460 

13.602 

13.905 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:27.790 

1:27.985 

1:28.405 

1:27.868 

1:28.380 

1:27.406 

1:29.053 

1:27.940 

1:28.923 

1:28.645 

1:28.584 

1:28.835 

1:29.928 

1:29.828 

1:30.532 

Hometown 

Brooklandville MD 

Loxahatchee FL 

Jupiter FL 

Burleson TX 

Guadalajara Mexico 

Augusta GA 

Jupiter FL 

Indianapolis IN 

Shenzen China 

Copenhagen Denmark 

Montreal Quebec 

Toronto Ontario 

Littleton CO 

Buenos Aires Argentina 

Boca Raton FL 

Entrant 

JDX Racing 

Leading Edge Grand Prix 

Primus Racing 

GMV Motorsport 

Leading Edge Grand Prix 

GMV Motorsport 

Primus Racing 

DRG 

Group-A Racing 

Leading Edge Grand Prix 

Group-A Racing 

Bamford/Rice Race Prep 

JDX Racing 

GMV Motorsports 

JDX Racing 

Sponsor 

Zero Chroma 

LCA/Leading Edge GP 

Primus Racing 

Indy Dental Group 

UAG/Leading Edge Grand Prix 

Indy Dental Group 

Primus Racing 

Underwood Machinery 

Huwawei Telecommunications 

DirtFish/Leading Edge Grand Prix 

Group-A Racing 

Steve Bamford/Rice Race Prep 

Coca-Cola 

GMV Motorsports 

Cal Development 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/18/2016 8:37:26 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Sarah Grammer 

Race Director Chip Robinson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Pro Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.642 

Avg. Speed 

84.071 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.406 

Best Speed 

104.615 

Best Lap by 

4 - Skylar Robinson 

F4 US Championship Powered by Honda 

Formula 4 

Race 3 - Round 12 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 8:03:30 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/18/2016 08:00 AM 

Provisional Results


